

Quotation for one sanitary napkin manufacturing unit

S/N	Description	Unit	Rate	Total USD
1	De-fiberation Machine	2	\$650	\$1300
2	Soft touch sealing Machine	2	\$750	\$1500
3	Core forming Machine	2	\$25	\$50
4	Core Dies	10	\$15	\$300
5	U V Treat Unit	2	\$375	\$750
6	Wood Pulp	300 Kgs	\$1.25	\$375
7	Non-Woven Fabric	8000Mtr	\$35	\$70
8	P.E.Film	20 Kgs	6kg	\$120
9	Gum	40	3kg	\$120
10	Release paper	8	\$25 Ream	\$200
11	Packing charges			\$1050
12	Shipping from India to Lagos Nigeria			\$2700
13	Taxes and other Nigeria charges			1465
	TOTAL			10000